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CSCDO55 INA

Thin section bearing

TYPE: Ball bearings, Thin section ball bearing, Radial, Open, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

D1

D2

D3

B

f

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
KAYDON
FAG
NSK
SKF

139,700
165,100
149,098
155,702
12,700
12,700
1,524

0,435

INA

KDO55CPO

L10TA508

NBC13912

FPCD 508



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/908-ina/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383436/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383437/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383439/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383440/

